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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
B.C.A. Part—I1II Supple. Examination 201!

(10 + 243 Pattern)

Day & Date

Time
{Noon Session)

Paper
No,

Subject/Paper

Thursday, Sept. 22, 2011

Friday, Sept. 23, 2011

Saturday, Sept. 24, 2011

Monday, Sept. 26, 2011

Tuesday, Sept. 27, 2011

Thursday, Sept. 29, 2011

Friday, Sept. 30, 20/ 1

Monday, Oct. 03, 2011

Friday, Oct. 07, 2011

11.00 a.m. to0 2.00 p.m.

11.08 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. t02.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. t0 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a:m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m, to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

Computer Graphics and Image
Processing

Software Engineering

Simulation and Modeling

Advance Computer Architecture

Management Information Systems

Network Security and Cryptology

E-Banking and Security
Transaetions

internet Application (Development)

E-Commerce

Notes : 1.

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papets.

2. Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the Unijversity
through the Centre Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of
Examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

3. Dates of Practical Examination shall be fixed up by the College/Institute.

4. If any student have the due paper of Part-I & II will also appear accordingly in the
Same Examination Programme.

JAIPUR
September, 2011

Controller of Examinations



