

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

B.C.A. Part—III Supple. Examination 2011 (10+2+3 Pattern)

Day & Date	Time (Noon Session)	Paper No.	Subject/Paper
Thursday, Sept. 22, 2011	11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.	311	Computer Graphics and Image Processing
Friday, Sept. 23, 2011	11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.	31 2	Software Engineering
Saturday, Sept. 24, 2011	11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.	313	Simulation and Modeling
Monday, Sept. 26, 2011	11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.	314	Advance Computer Architecture
Tuesday, Sept. 27, 2011	11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.	315	Management Information Systems
Thursday, Sept. 29, 2011	11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.	316	Network Security and Cryptology
Friday, Sept. 30, 2011	11.00 a,m. to 2.00 p,m.	317	E-Banking and Security Transactions
Monday, Oct. 03, 2011	11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.	318	Internet Application (Development)
Friday, Oct. 07, 2011	11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.	319	E-Commerce

- Notes: 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
 - 2. Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
 - 3. Dates of Practical Examination shall be fixed up by the College/Institute.
 - 4. If any student have the due paper of Part-I & II will also appear accordingly in the Same Examination Programme.

JAIPUR September, 2011

Controller of Examinations